1 / 2
Ensto UK Ltd Unit 6 Zeus House, 16-30 Provost
St
N1 7NG London
England
Email salesuk@ensto.com
Tel. 07974 222211
PRODUCT CARD
05/03/2020
Tension clamp
SO118.1201S
Code SO118.1201S
GTIN 6418677442247
Name Tension clamp
4x(50-120) mm², shear head
Description For the termination of 4-core LV ABC cable
with hook �xing. The clamps have strong
springs which keep the clamp in an open
position during the installation of
conductors. The clamping action functions
through wedges. The body is made of
weather resistant aluminium alloy and the
plastic parts of special �breglass
reinforced plastic.
Vendor
Technical speci�cation
Others
ETIM Class: EC003516
Certi�cates
Standards: EN 50483-2:2009
Dimensions
Conductor diameter: 10.8 ... 16.7 mm
Conductor size: 4x50-120
Weight: 1.2 kg
Mechanical
SMFL: 4x50 mm² - 23 kN / 4x70 mm² - 33 kN / 4x95
mm² - 35 kN / 4x120 mm² - 35 kN
Tightening torque Nm: 44 Nm
ETIM
2 / 2
Ensto UK Ltd Unit 6 Zeus House, 16-30 Provost
St
N1 7NG London
England
Email salesuk@ensto.com
Tel. 07974 222211
Etim
Type of accessory: Other
Packaging
Pallet package
Unit: PCE
Package size: 360
Depth: 1200 mm
Width: 800 mm
Height: 1020 mm
Default package
Unit: PCE
Package size: 10
Depth: 400 mm
Width: 265 mm
Height: 220 mm
Volume: 23.32 l